L07000062407

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit)	y/State/Zip/Phone #	
(July)	y/State/Zip/Pflofie #	1
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
ा d Copies	Certificates	of Status
• tral Instructions to Filin	g Officer:	

Office Use Only



700401248627

TILED

2023 JAN 24 AM 9: 4

SECRETARY OF STA

<u>(*)</u>

13 C

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

01/24/23

NAME:

TRAINING BY WENDY LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST:

55.00

RETURN: CULL COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C			
•	-		
SUBJECT:			
Training By Wendy, LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Alexa D. Isbell Name of Person Law Office of Alexa D. Isbell PLLC Firm/Company 122 Orquidea Avenue Address Coral Gables, FL 33143 City/State and Zip Code colby@dreamgreene.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Alexa D. Isbell 917 626-7336 at (
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Alexa D. Ishell		
	Law Office of Alexa D. Is	bell PLLC	
		Firm/Company	
	122 Orquidea Avenue	ent and fec(s) are submitted for filing. oncerning this matter to the following: I.D. Isbell Name of Person Office of Alexa D. Isbell PLLC Firm/Company requidea Avenue Address Gables, FL 33143 City/State and Zip Code decamgreene.com E-muil address: (to be used for future annual report notification) this matter, please call: 917 626-7336 at (
		Address	
	Coral Gables, FL 33143		
	colby@dreamgreene.com	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-muil address: (to be used for future annual report notif	fication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	ali:	
Alexa D. Isbell			
Name (of Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
	-	F7	
U \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
Mailing Addres		Street Address:	
Registration 9		Registration Sec	tion
Division of C		Division of Corp	orations
P.O. Box 632	T	The Centre of Ta	llahaccee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT. TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

Training By Wendy, LLC		2023 JAN 24 AM 9: 4:1
(Name of the Li	Mited Liability Company as it now	ADDERTS ON OUR FECORDS. RETARY OF STATE
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company were filed o	06/13/2007 1/4 C.L. AP 4 C.S. C.L. F. L. and assigned
Florida document number 1.07000062407		
This amendment is submitted to amend the for	ollowing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability compa	ny here:
Healing Greene Florida LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	e words "Limited Liability Company,"	the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if app		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE		
Office passes in Col DE A STAT	ET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFIC</u>	<u> </u>	
	-	
If amending the registered agent and/or igent and/or the new registered office addr	registered office address on o	ur records, enter the name of the new registere
gent and of the new registered office and	ess nere:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	C T Corporation System	
·	1200 Caret 75 - 1 1 1 1	
New Registered Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road.	
		Florida street address
	Plantation	, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

C T Corporation System by: Rachel O'Connor - Assistant Secretary

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Alexa Isbell Wolman	122 Orquidea Avenue, Coral Gables, FL 33143	
			■Add
			□Remove
A.C.D			□Change
MGR ———	Wendy Rosenberg	215 SE 8th Ave. 1030, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	□Add
			= Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Adam Wolman	122 Orquidea Ave., Coral Gables, FL 33143	
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

		_			 -	-			
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
 -				· -			_		
<u>-</u>							-	-	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· <u> </u>			<u>-</u>		·		
									
									_
						_ <u>.</u>			_
						.		_	
				<u>-</u> -					
		<u></u>							_
								³EU ÇV	2023
								<u>></u> 22 -22	HAL
			···	-				7.7	H24
			 -				-	<u> </u>	_
		_	····					51 - 1	- HA
	··- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							75	- 9. 1.
								iri.	
Effective date, if other than the fant of an effective date is listed, the date in Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	nust be s pecific block does n	and cannot be of meet the ar	iniicanie si	allitory file	nore than 90 ong requirem	_ (option lays after filents, this d	ina A Duan	uant to 60 not be lis	05.0207 sted as (
record specifies a delayed effect d is filed.	tive date, but	not an effecti	ve time, at	12:01 a.m.	on the earli	er of: (b)	The 90th	n day aft	er the
December 5		2022	_						
	1	1							
	I M								

Filing Fee: \$25.00